
Hallenspielplan  Kahltalhalle Michelbach  ( 19102 )
Streuweg
63755   Alzenau-Michelbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 13.07.2025 15:00 VE Jugend
(m/w)

HSG Hörstein…ichelbach 1 TGS Niederrodenbach 1 25:32

Sa. 19.07.2025 13:30

15:00

VE Jugend
(m/w)

VE Jugend
(m/w)

HSG Hörstein…ichelbach 2

HSG Hörstein…ichelbach 1

HSG 2020 Hai…Glattbach 2

HSG 2020 Hai…Glattbach 1

12:16

0:0

So. 20.07.2025 15:00 VE Jugend
(m/w)

HSG Hörstein…ichelbach 1 TGS Niederrodenbach 1 11:25

Sa. 20.09.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

F-BL

F-BOL

M-BL

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Bachgau II

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

HSG Rodenstein II

HSG Rodenstein

TV Bürgstadt

12:13

24:10

23:18

33:20

29:35

So. 05.10.2025 15:00 MJA-RL HSG Hörstein/Michelbach HSG Aschafftal 0:0

Do. 09.10.2025 19:30 F-BOL HSG Hörstein/Michelbach TuSpo Obernburg 0:0

Sa. 11.10.2025 13:30

15:00

16:45

WJE-BL

WJC-BL

MJC-BL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

JSG Wallstadt

HSG Bachgau

HSG Bachgau

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.10.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

WJB-ROL

F-BL

F-BOL

M-BL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

SG Hainburg

FSG Dieburg/…-Zimmern II

FSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

TV Erlenbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.10.2025 14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

SG RW Babenhausen

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

TV Schaafheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Schaafheim

SG RW Babenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.11.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

WJD-BOL

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

JSG Wallstadt

SG RW Babenhausen II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Rodenstein

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 13:00

14:30

WJE-BL

MJC-BL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Bachgau

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:15

16:15

18:00

20:00

MJA-RL

WJB-ROL

M-BK

F-BOL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

HSG Aschafftal III

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:00

15:30

17:00

19:00

MJE-BL

MJD-BL

F-BOL

M-BL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Aschafftal

JSG Wallstadt

FSG Wallstadt

MSG EMU

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Kahltalhalle Michelbach  ( 19102 )
Streuweg
63755   Alzenau-Michelbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.12.2025 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

WJE-BL

WJD-BOL

MJC-BL

WJC-BL

M-BK

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

SG RW Babenhausen III

HSG Stocksta…Mainaschaff

MSG EMU II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 15:00

17:00

19:00

MJA-RL

M-BK

M-BL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Odenwald III

HSG Odenwald II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 13:30

15:00

17:00

WJE-BL

F-BL

F-BOL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

HSG Odenwald II

HSG Odenwald

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

WJE-BL

F-BL

F-BOL

M-BL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Sulzbach…dersbach II

FSG Bürgstad…irchzell II

TSV Habitzheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 12:30

14:15

18:00

WJC-BL

MJC-BL

M-BK

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

wJSG Dieburg…-Zimmern II

JSG Groß-Ums…/Habitzheim

HSG Sulzbach…dersbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

17:30

MJE-BL

MJE-BL

MJA-RL

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Kahl/Kle…ostheim III

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

SG Bruchköbel II

HSG Odenwald II

TuSpo Obernburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 11:30

13:00

WJD-BOL

WJB-ROL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

TV Großwalls…dt Junioren

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 15:00

17:00

MJA-RL

WJB-ROL

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

JSG Hainhaus…Dietzenbach

JSGwB Erbach/Odenwald

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.04.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

F-BL

M-BK

F-BOL

M-BL

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Bachgau III

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Stocksta…Mainaschaff

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


